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Name of the particijDepartContact NunEmail Address Signature

SujayRoy AIML (9749612861 |roysujay723@gmail.com

Niharika Tiwari AIML  |8987419901 |tiwariniharika0905@gamil.com Nj [/WU"LQ&
Pragati Sarkar AIML (8509465459 |sarkarpragati2004@gmail.com %M Sa/)[(aﬁ?
Puja Kumari AIML 7858888395 |puja30kri@gmail.com PMCN kumom
ARYAN KUMAR AIML  |7763830412 |aryankr9083@gmail.com

SHUBHRANIL KUNDUJAIML 6295344536 |shubhranil893@gmail.com S\ Kurdw
SRIJITA KAR AIML  |7029430053 |srijitakar111@gmail.com ST :j ”’6\ Kan
Swagata maity AIML  [8116940250 |Swagatamaity2006@gmail.com éwoﬂw{—a MQ‘*DI
Md Neyaz Alam AIML  |9083797905 |neyazalam4141@gmail.com o

ANKIT GHOSH AIML  |9907535886 |ghoshankit378@gmail.com zArhkl“" C\[«pgk
Surajit karmakar AIML  [9474952285 |ksurajit041@gmail.com o

Ayan Nandi AIML  [6297010366 |ayannandi2004@gmail.com -

Md Nayeem Khan AIML  |967193829 |akhan369409@gmail.com T

Civil engineering CE 6203336029 [Hrishi28raj@gmail.com WMS/L\A g/% de‘ X
Rajdeep Sarkar CE 8250694749 |sarkarrajdeep2004@gmail.com Rov;,d\ﬂe,(‘) Say ‘KCU)
Ayan Daw CSD 9153243807 |ayandaw2005@gmail.com o

ASHISH KUMAR CSD [7970507817 |ashish2548kr@gmail.com o

ANKITA NATH CSD |9593266836 |ankitanath2004@gmail.com WWD‘ No}eﬂ '
Monisha Chakraborty |[CSD 6294838435 |monishachakrabarty84@gmail.com Wog\)@ﬂ)":‘/\l
Swarnava Roy CSD [9832704497 |[swarnava357@gmail.com o

Soham Kolay CSD  |8981350273 |sohamkolay77@gmail.com o

Krishan Sarkar CSE 19339780065 |krishansarkar771@gmail.com K}\;/J\M &JLKWI
Biswajit Pal CSE [9832200551 |[bpal69057@gmail.com KB;DUG'UHV Pacl
Suman Gorai CSE |7679431614 |goraisuman4321@gmail.com s (v
Pritam Dutta CSE 18250036245 |pritamdutta35689@gmail.com

ABHIK DEY CSE [9775339163 |abhik07dey@gmail.com ABM S&Z’{/ \};c;v &
Ayantika Mondal CSE 8250404128 |ayantika0910@gmail.com ,A%mko\ Mgwxgb?(
Anshu kashyap CSE |7979853758 |anshubalishya@gmail.com o

Ranit Majumdar CSE  |7699433160 |ronniemajumdare7@gmail com |Rbarkd Mojumd

Q.. 23




FlVIou Bistu CSE |6206727387 |bistumouB@gmail.com T
Soham Bhandari CSE |7584932553 [sohammmiv@gmail.com g?pwm W
/ Soulomi Ghosh CSE |9800769037 |soulomighoshsoulomighosh@gmail.com 24 o(ﬁ:“
Trisha Dutta CSE (9430162528 |trishadutta01625@gmail.com Tﬁ‘l"’"‘f‘ Dutttr
Koyel Kumar CSE 9883838908 |koyelk16@gmail.com K"W’)‘ Wmagy
Bristi Kundu CSE  [8509838918 |bristi.kundu12@gmail.com Bourtl Kundw
SRESTHA KUNDU  |CSE  [6295923319 |sresthakundu109@gmail.com /fua/&ja &m
SUJOY GARAI CSE 6294178990 [sujoygarai89@gmail.com g"ﬁ"?’ G\N‘O;
SNEHA ROY CSE |9614681841 |royysnehaa05@gmail.com g\r\lj/\ﬂ ?‘IM/
Sudipta Maity cSE  |7047889801 |maitysudiptasss@gmaitcom | Sudibbo M :
TANUSHREE MONDA|CSE 8348814332 |05tanushree@gmail.com Vs liiihspdal
VIKRAM KUMAR CSE  |9102430603 |vikramgangjori@gmail.com VIKPOr ¥ ypas
Kaushani Koner CSE |6297319198 |kaushanikoner20@gmail.com KMM Keno]
Manya CSE 8271066339 |manyaa0827@gmail.com bﬁ\w
Swetab Baranwal CSE [9064010025 |[swetabbaranwal09@gmail.com T
Hariom sarraf CSE  |7301301298 |hariomsarraft0@gmail.com -
Archak Khandayit CSE [9609629405 |archakkhandayit@gmail.com A«rcl,\ojm \,dmr\ﬂg;.xﬁ'
Ayan Mazumdar CSE [9339185945 |mazumdarayan98@gmail.com Aupm W&M
Poulami Dey CSE 8327098823 |[poulamidey74@gmail.com /Pm.! G mi ] 22}!
AJOY GHOSH cSE |8768557975 |viratajoy1234@gmail.com Agoy Lhosh
Sweety Paul CSE (9734743058 |[sweetypaul2005@gmail.com Smee’ﬂj Paul
Ayushi Maity CSE |8918220434 |sumaneshmaity1408@gmail.com }“1“5‘/\{ M(Mm
Shuvam De Sarkar CSE |9474333638 |shuvamdesarkars@gmail.com t&/\u VAW @Q&MVY\
Ritaja Mukherjee CSE  |9735480381 ritajamukherjee2005@gmai|.comWﬂyd /'{L(MMV{Z/ ‘
Sanjana Karmakar CSE |8927300789 |[sanjanadgp2004@gmail.com Saﬁw Kosu-okod fé/////)
t ) / A b
Sneha Mukherjee CSE |9883287042 snehamukherjee25102005@gmail.com§n&amw P \\‘ Y\\)N\m
Ritam Dan CSE (9907729312 |ritamdan1971@gmail.com - Lo l\J\i\‘y“i&\i%&ch
\ t 2N~ 0 QON
Prithhib Nandi CSE |7501623820 |prithhibnandi@gmail.com {)m‘ﬁ"(’“:b NM ' .
AYON PAUL CSE |9749315446 |ayonpaul8906@gmail.com AYOM Pau ]
Tanmay Bangal CSE |9339802157 |tanmaybangal84@gmail.com TOMN%BUNO\AX




—

Abhishek kumar CSE 18539863779 abhisingh6200@gmai|.com —

Mayank Manohar CSE |9472582351 manoharmayank33@gmail.com Maank Manoha ¥’
Rahul Poddar CSE 19933469116 rahulpoddar’ 358@gmail.com —

Sayan Mallik CSE |8372893766 sayanma||ik019@gmai|.com 60‘;‘\3\40"" M“”’Q‘k
Amar Mahato CSE |7501746348 amarmahato.cs@gmail.com Q’NWL r%"/“
Marma Biswas CSE |7384735832 marmabiswasOOO@gmail.com MWW RIS werd
Satyabrata Mondal CSE  |8670315292 satyamondal2005@gmail.Com Wﬁﬂj’o‘ W’
Arnab Ghosh CSE 19907401925 garnab559@gmai|.com APWJ" GWVM‘
Rishika Burnwal CSE |7679631976 burnwalrishikad1 @gmail.com Wﬁm IR
Simran Kumari CSE 6207738912 simran620mishra@gmail.com —

Abhik Mukherjee CSE  [7908441064 abhikmulherjee2003@gmail.cm A‘QQN\LQ MM M-
Anushree Banerjee CSE 9883810733 anushreeb581@gmail.com ! (,W/%wgﬂg@
Sourita Banerjee CSE 8250238720 souritabanerjee506@gmail.com SOM&C\ Bomsyle
Sankha Subhra Singha CSE (9883310323 sankha.s.m.patra03@gmail.com T J
Soumi Das CSE (8509958319 dsoumi192@gmail.com ém,,wf .?5 As .
Archismita Das CSE (6294334375 adas672005@gmail.com Almgfsfawx"’/\ @J\/"
Surajit jana CSE  |9398142600 surajitjana7864@gmaiLcom 5\/\[\%‘;'\' ‘:\Bmm
Ayush Raj CSE |7050572722 bhardwaj.ayush909@gmai|.com AHM[’\ ROHA
CSE CSE  |8001170733 ghoshsuryakantaS@gmail.com o

Ritam Mondal CSE [6297704631 ritammonda|20114@gmai|.com W MJVLAJ’VJ
Siboram Ghosh CSE (9907012782 siboramghoshZ@gmaH.com Sr Loj(am @A{SA
Tuhin Chakraborty CSE |9382315644 dipuchakraborty039@gmai|.com Twhin CM%W
Sayan mukherjee CSE  [9883804620 sayanmukjeerjee@gmail.com -
Suprotik Panja CSE |8597153871 suprotikpanja@gmail.com S prodik paja
Ravi jha CSE  |9608625360 ravijnak20@gmail.com

RAHUL GUPTA CSE |8340367254 rahulgupta040804@gmail.com

SUPREME DEY CSE  |8945807113 supremedey590@gmai|.com

Satyam Kumar Jha DS 9234613914 jha.satyam421@gmai|.com :
Rudrani Mukherjee  |DS 7001906582 mukherjeerudrani07 @gmail.com Ruclvan) Murheyjd
[T'anushree Shaw DS 8210565234 tanushreeshaw01@gmail.com o !_J




Ananya Mukherjee DS 8210013295 |ananyamukherjee837@gmail.com
Pawan Sharma DS 8509125036 |pawansharma85091@gmail.com o
Arunima Purkhait DS 7047502616 |purkhaitarunima004@gmail.com o
Rahul Tudu DS 9547564946 |rahultudu022@gmail.com Mk otk
Rohit Paul DS 9679683349 |paulrohit16548@gmail.com {Kgﬁj Pm',/
Subhajit Saren DS  |7811896388 |sarensubhojitd5@gmail.com -
SHUBHAM DUTTA  |DS 9304146034 |sd1076804@gmail.com T
Tirtha Pratim Dutta DS 9339906479 |tirtha4001@gmail.com ”“"’
Shubham Gorai DS 9732237402 |cptnshubham39@gmail.com W
Megha khan DS 9002186353 |khancmegha@gmail.com Muahew Khaw
Ujjwal kumar pal DS 9508864838 |pal63980@gmail.com Q2
NS UY oL

Nirupama Chakraborty|DS 7001907231 |nirupamac84@gmail.com Cheol o
Anuska Chowdhury  [DS 7679100755 |chowdhury.anuska2005@gmail.com ﬁ%&hww,
Adrija Banerjee DS 9475472146 |adrijabanerjee2004@gmail.com Adseije Bmw:g'eeu
Anwesha Banerjee DS 9475472148 |anweshabanerjee2004@gmail.com I}m:us\m Romerye
Srinjayee Ganguly DS 9832781779 |srinjayeeganguly@gmail.com QMIVZ]ZZ;‘/éy .
Jayshree Pradhan DS 9905455548 |pradhanjayshree2@gmail.com B Pradhomn
Rupsa Chakraborty DS 7478129061 |ivychakraborty428@gmail.com A?Wﬂt Mﬂ//ﬂ%
Rajdeep Dey ECE |9064116749 |deyr22603@gmail.com R’j o(zz/f ”9*‘0/?)(

v . v
ANUSHKA GHOSH |ECE 6295397014 |ghoshanushka25@gmail.com ‘A/W C’\Mk
SUBHADEEP CHINA |ECE |9614871841 |subhadeepchinalli@gmail.com /"lf/‘a‘éﬁpgl”%ﬂ
SUBHRAJIT CHOUDH|ECE 8927427660 |choudhurysubhra29@gmail.com T
Bidipta Mondal ECE 9382877275 |bristimondal501@gmail.com o
Aradhana rani ECE |7384933584 |aradhanarani8436@gmail.com Cﬁ,@.otkozwa Lo
Arpita Kumar ECE 9304363428 |arpitakumar131824@gmail.com o
Soumya Talukdar ECE |9531516718 [talukdarsoumya2005@gmail.com T
SHRESTHA DAS ECE |9474553477 |das.shrestha2004@gmail.com Showattin das .
Rikta Maiji ECE 8617875601 |riktamaji02@gmail.com /23% Mo.;j?f\g '
Drisha Das ECE |8250824537 [suravidipaldas@gmail.com Mﬂ. @ﬂg
Subhadip Sinha ECE |9775636502 |subhadipsinhadgp@gmail.com KMWI% X’r




A43au oy [ {umad]

Kishlay Kumar ECE |7908916774 |kishlaykumar795@gmail.com

SOMYA SINGH ECE [8340699237 |somyasingh3877@gmail.com SW%f

TITLI DAS ECE 9907032486 [td7032486@gmail.com —

Arindam Barat ECE |7810824223 |arindambarat2005@gmail.com nﬁuniom BM

Divyanshu Ranjan ECE [9798045477 |ranjandivyanshu163@gmail.com

Sakshi Roy ECE [9006057627 |sakshiroyshk@gmail.com S ﬁo‘:;,ﬁ

Anirban Bhattacharyya| ECE  |9064668017 |anirban.noni279@gmail.com B

Debarshi Guin ECE |9474731610 |debarshiguin1415@gmail.com | RNebansbe' Cpein

Aniket Mandal ECE 8016532490 |aniketmandal750@gmail.com /Aﬁ\‘f}/{/\ﬂi‘&“i

RISHI PRASAD ECE |8653821111 |[rishiprasad022@gmail.com RU\,DM P_%M Cd

DEBRAJ PAL ECE [9749518541 |debrajpal301@gmail.com -

Shivam Kumar Mishra [ECE  [6291015718 |mishrashivam2717@gmal.com

Sharanya ECE [9832102928 " |sharanyamukherjee05@gmail. comg(’\WkWWQ-

Sudip Show ECE |7001104968 |[sudipshow7001104968@gmail.com éa&i?) Shov |

Shivam Kumar ECE |9199256427 |shivamkumargupta345678@gmail.com %,W/n? i)

Biswajit Dey ECE |8900769240 |biswajitdey9934@gmail.com o

ANKIT PAL ECE 8389027080 |pal.ankit.200005@gmail.com o

Titli Hazra ECE 18536826252 |titlihazra2004@gmail.com -

Deepshikha Chel ECE 8927360097 |deepshikha6295@gmail.com o

Rick Mandal ECE [9064910998 [mandalrick74@gmail.com @ieVL MOQ&QL

ISHITA DAS ECE |8637899662 |[ishitadas840@gmail.com 1"\"”\—0‘(}‘”’

Muskan Kumari ECE 7004413682 |muskankumari672005@gmail.com Wk% Kuwm'

SAYAN DUTTA ECE |9907400655 |duttasayan5002@gmail.com SOLAML Duldo—

Aniket das ECE [9775993626 [das799756@gmail.com '\53(\3'&& FDO%

SUJIT DAS ECE |7047512202 |dassujitbabu123@gmail.com SJ—AYX/D% 7

Aneek Das ECE [8900468230 |aneekdas987@gmail.com /A‘\“k Das /

Sourabh das ECE 8768007493 |dassourbh9064@gmail.com goomb}\ Dﬁi) NG jz\

Subhajit Sarkar ECE  |7427990675 |sarkarsubhaiit767@gmail.com |-Swbhdyit Cow kay ML [ROY E\ﬁ% i

Souvik Bhattacharyya |[ECE  |8637574825 bhattacharyyasouvik998@gmail.conﬁgg&uﬁk\hctﬁo%w
(X

Subhajit Das ECE |9064536155 |dsubhajit076@gmail.com Ql&bw& Datg

\,\\)\\'\A\“\T\E

- D\\\XG C



chatterjeeanubhab464@gmail.com Amtbhab ehalliy

)

Anubhab Chatterjee |ECE  |7029852741
Soubhik Dutta ECE |7431022399 [soubhikdutta2003@gmail.com %Mm
SOUNAK KESH ECE [7797181111 |sounakkesh964@gmail.com %M /M
Arijit gorai ECE |8001548091 |arijitgorai489@gmail.com o
Anisa Bhaduri ECE 7478862050 |nbhaduri555@gmail.com Vdm'/m "E)hmflu}a:
SUMAN KUMARI ECE [9973859663 |suman.k.052061@gmail.com 3'(1/)’)077 /(um@((,ﬁb
Arnab Dutta ECE 8653988049 |duttaarnabmid2005@gmail.com Hfmﬁb W
Ankita Singha ECE 6294208686 |ankitasingha262@gmail.com M Si
Tamalika Ghosh ECE 6297561422 |mallikaghosh9147@gmail.com Tannalikn
Suprava Talukdar ECE 9083818557 [suprava.talukdar2005@gmail.com WG!CI Hoai
Joy Ghosh ECE |7001662432 |joyghsh9593@gmail.com S
Nabamita Mondal  |ECE  |8649826088 |nabamitamondalg61@gmail.com Na bt Meudpd
GOURAB DEBNATH |EE 7407602992 |gourab04debnath@gmail.com | . o
PRIYANSHU ADHIKAREE 6296757535 |priyanshuadhikari69@gmail.com g, elbihiand
Dinabandhu Adhikari |EE 8170096001 [dinabandhuadhikari2005@gmail.com D\wwh MJWJ
Sanku Ghosh EE 7548608521 |sankughosh2005@gmail.com SOW\Kb\ ka,zf\\
AYUSH NANDAN EE 7295856277 |jhaayush224@gmail.com (f%g/f

O
Arka Mukherjee EE 8670321520 |jeetarkab5@gmail.com
Jhuma mondal EE 7209873209 |jhuma2268@gmail.com o
Gourab Sadhu EE 7250986001 |gourabsadhu10@gmail.com QoM o $ad hu
Sayan Nag EE 9382400045 |nagsayan78@gmail.com &&M Wag.
Nabajyoti Banik EE 8371812541 |banik.nabajyoti2005@gmail.com NQ&"X]‘:’&( Booni K
Pradip Modi EE  |7908208492 |pradipmodi8759@gmail.com | Pradip Madi’
Ritesh Pramanik EE 9339905130 |riteshpramanik015@gmail.com EZLQ/&L%QMLJL;
Riya singh EE  |6206795949 |riyas617803@gmail.com ‘2}%& %ﬂ\gfn
Raj Kumar Ghosh EE 9064996851 |hemantabyl89@gmail.com 2"5 kivvan G oy
Baisakhi Roy EE 8538026575 |baisakhiroy2005@gmail.com PJO")’CJFL\A KS"]/ Aieni
Avinandan Sen EE 9339959310 |avinandansen66@gmail.com hivou S\Q\Mu S \
Gourab Biswas EE +91706317141gourabb212@gmail.com %d%&% ﬁ%m
TANOY DUTTA EE 8900405420 |tanoydutta968@gmail.com T




Sayan Chowdhury EE 9883437261 [sc813669@gmail.com
Soham Mondal EE 6291238346 [sohammondal202@gmail.com MWMZ
Shibani Dey EE 7679783468 |shibanidey7679@gmail.com gl«,&,m«l M
Rick chakraborty EE 9749326832 |chakrabortyrick008@gmail.com R;CK M}M;%A
Soumen Ghosh EE 8436151934 [ghoshsoumenn99@gmail.com SOLLW\G)’\ GZ\OSL\
Malay sounth EE 8250694180 |malaysounth2002@gmail.com o
Amit Kora EE 8509678383 |amitkora001@gmail.com T
Rounak Roychoudhury|EE  |9907475668 |rroychoudhury1622@gmail.com QP‘?“I"’”‘J h vry)
Rohit Biswas EE 8759629492 |biswas.rohit0005@gmail.com M[ﬂ W@},
Avijit Mondal EE 9046591548 |[mondalbasudeb249@gmail.com Av;jj/' /}Zé)noé/
Ranajit Garai EE 6295659871 |garairanajit27@gmail.com T
Indradeep Banerjee  |EE 8906031428 |banerjeeindradeep8@gmail.com M"N&bﬁ“—”‘”‘#
Soumik Shit EE 9083933942 |shit31767@gmail.com %U(YW(V\ &Q\q!}’
Rick chakraborty EE  [9749326832 |chakrabortyrickd08@gmail.com o
Mahima Chakraborty |EE 8927352091 [mahima25.c@gmail.com \/\Oa\ﬂ*v;#'aww"bow -
Debolina Banerjee EE 6297476665 |kbanerjee2016@gmail.com i, Ea\ww
Chandan ghosal EE 8001145658 |chandanghosal1001@gmail.com o
Arijit Layek EE 9800748070 |arijitlayek2006@gmail.com Aﬁlﬁéf% Lak(féK
Souvik Kesh EE 6294133029 |souvikkesh3@gmail.com %@V,Ck 4@\
Sourik Chatterjee EE 8389096225 [sourikchatterjeeo07 @gmail.com o
Sudip Maji EE 9474876762 |sudipmaji4546@gmail.com S
Shovon Roy EE 8972347939 |shovonkaushik@gmail.com o
Souvik Rakshit EE 8389001567 |[souvikrakshit016@gmail.com 3 sk Raleshik

. | | Shugom Kumoae
Sayan Kumar Gorai  |EE 8927432281 |sayankumargorai1705@gmail.com G oAU
Antima Kumari EE 7908676406 |kumariantima930@gmail.com An Hime. Kumﬁm
Triparna Ghosh EE 9434301691 |ghoshtriparna470@gmail.com \%,}W
Sudip Kumar Mahatha [EE 8327557110 |[sudipmahatha@gmail.com 5‘-““{’ '
Koyel Panda EE 9907699961 |koyelpanda@gmail.com /(glvej Pakga(AA {
RAJAN RAJ EE 8578834549 |puchkurajan@gmail.com -
Abhirup Pal EE 8535890315 |palabhirup705@gmail.com A b\’\/\\‘ﬂ*& P Pq '

Sa¥n @hgnidhuhy
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AYUSH NANDAN EE 7295856277 |jhaayush224@gmail.com
Sk Ajfar Ali EE 9432379039 |skajfaralit5@gmail.com S)\L W Al"
cekh. Aol 1S0m
Sekh Aminul Islam EE 8392019418 |sekhaminulislam85@gmail.com
|Abhishek Ghosh EE  [9883105501 |ag3928866@gmail.com A 2\ R (n\egr
Jyotsna Patra IT 7858944030 |jyotsnapatra029@gmail.com T
Biswajit Ghosh IT 9907188674 |bg484706@gmail.com T
Abhijeet shaw ME 8972195239 |abhijeets1h2a@gmail.com ohieed Shaw
Debpriyo Sinha Roy  |ME  |9883870156 _|roysinhadebpriyo@gmail.com iﬁéﬁﬂém
DEEPANSHU ME 9608029249 |[shankrsinha018@gmail.com o ’
Shubham kr pandey |ME 9304826807 |[shubhampandey3398@gmail.com iy
Abhranil Dey ME 8900242785 |abhranildey2004@gmail.com Ab\\%\\m\ M
AASHISH KUMAR MAIME 9508013613 |kabhi9915@gmail.com -
Adnan Sahil ME 9122978864 |adnansahil4751@gmail.com o
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